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REGION BOARD MEMBERS 2018/19 
 

 
Position Name Email 

Chair Alan Gornall chairman@bc-nw.co.uk 

Administrator  Carole Leigh administrator@bc-nw.co.uk 

Treasurer Ian Roberts treasurer@bc-nw.co.uk 

Region Competition Administrator Vacant competition@bc-nw.co.uk 

Coaching & Team Co-ordinator Tom Leivers coaching@bc-nw.co.uk 

Press & Media Co-ordinator Carl Lawrenson media@bc-nw.co.uk 

Region Events Officer Adam Newall adamnewall@britishcycling.org.uk 

Cycling Delivery Manager Rob Pickering robertpickering@britishcycling.org.uk 

Committee Members 

Fred Bamforth fred.bamforth@bc-nw.co.uk 

Heather Bamforth heather.bamforth@bc-nw.co.uk 

Peter Deary peter.deary@bc-nw.co.uk 

Dave Greatorex dave.greatorex@bc-nw.co.uk 

Alan Roper alan.roper@bc-nw.co.uk 

Len Woffindin len.woffindin@bc-nw.co.uk 
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